Catalogusnr

Paardnaam

5 KYTOPIAV/D C
4 KHEBBI

1 NEXT LIGHTNOSE W

2 NUNA W

3 NEVADA UTOPIA W
6 LATOYA-UTOPIA W

7 LORRAINE

8 LAIKA ASD

9 ICHANTY
12 HIGH FIVE
10 ERINA O

11 BARCA L'ARONA V/D

WAALSEHOEVE
13 GIANINNI

Geregistreerde

HOLTER
VISSER
HOF

HOF

HOF

HOF
GEEVE-ROOS
DALSEM
MULDER
ROEMERS
KRAL

LEE

BUNNIK

Woonplaats

DORDRECHT
OUD BEIJERLAND
HEKELINGEN
HEKELINGEN
HEKELINGEN
HEKELINGEN
OOSTVOORNE
SCHIPLUIDEN
SCHIPLUIDEN
Pijnacker
Zoetermeer
HAZERSWOUDE
DORP
BODEGRAVEN

Aankomsstijd:

08:30
09:30
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
11:45
12:35
12:35
13:30
14:15
15:00

15:45



